
10 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 10:56:53

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GARDIN Victor JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68 (JO) 1 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

DUROUSSEAU LAURENT Mateo JC.SAVERNE - 67 (BL) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 10 2

SORIANO Matthieu JC KANO HUNINGU - 68 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

REALINI Sacha J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (CJ) 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
3 25 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAZARI Nassim CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67 (OV) 1 X
001 -1

000 -0
1 5 3

MICHOT Loan JUDO CLUB KEMBS - 68 (CV) 2
002 -0

001 -0
X 1 5 2

MENIERE Johan J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68 (CO) 3 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

YOH RECHAM Elie J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68 (CV) 1
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 17 1

HUG Titouan J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MICHEL Evan J.C.BRUMATH - 67 (CJ) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 0Poule 1  (30 kg)

Tapis 0Poule 2 (30 kg)

Tapis 0Poule 3 (30 kg)

 1/26 



MENIERE J.
022 -0 / 000-0

REALINI S.
002 -0 / 000-0

REALINI S.
020 -0 / 000-0

YOH RECHAM E.

000 -0 / 000-0

SORIANO M.
100 -0 / 000-0

YOH RECHAM E.
010 -0 / 000-0

YOH RECHAM E.
100 -0 / 000-0

CO J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68MENIERE Johan
CJ J.C.BRUMATH - 67MICHEL Evan

CJ J. C. MASEVAUX - 68REALINI Sacha
JO JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68GARDIN Victor

CV JC KANO HUNINGU - 68SORIANO Matthieu
BL JC.SAVERNE - 67DUROUSSEAU LAURENT Mateo

CV J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68YOH RECHAM Elie
OV CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67MAZARI Nassim

MICHEL E.
GARDIN V.

100 -0 / 000-0 SORIANO M.

001 -0 / 000-0
GARDIN V.

SORIANO M.

DUROUSSEAU LAURENT M.
MAZARI N.

101 -0 / 000-0 MENIERE J.

001 -0 / 000-0
MAZARI N.

MENIERE J.

Benjamin M -30kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 20-11-2016 11:02:40

1. YOH RECHAM Elie J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68

2. REALINI Sacha J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

3. MENIERE Johan J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68

3. SORIANO Matthieu JC KANO HUNINGU - 68

5. MAZARI Nassim CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67

6. GARDIN Victor JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68

7. MICHEL Evan J.C.BRUMATH - 67

7. DUROUSSEAU LAURENT Mateo JC.SAVERNE - 67

CLASSEMENT

 2/26 



15 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:38:12

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOUMA BENYAMINA Leo JC.SAVERNE - 67 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

MUNOZ Lucien JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68 (CV) 2
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 15 1

BERNARD Martin Bushido Benfeld - 67 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHOLVIN Jerome JC J-KANO DORLI - 67 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

001 -0
2 10 1

PHILIBERT Aymeric J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (CJ) 2 X
102 -0

001 -0
1 10 2

BACHAEV Ibraguim JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAUER Florian JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CB) 1
001 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 15 1

GERARD Matteo JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68 (CV) 2 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 10 2

MAY Augustin JC MJC SCHERWIL - 67 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 7Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (34 kg)
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15 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:38:12

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LABIOD Wassime ESPERANCE 1893 - 68 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

FLADENMULLER Gonzague JC STRASBOURG - 67 (OV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 5 2

BASCHUNG Ronan DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LANG Theo AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

WAEFFLER Aurelien CCJCHoerdt - 67 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

AURET William ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (CV) 3 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 7Poule 4 (34 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (34 kg)
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AURET W.
111 -0 / 000-0

BAUER F.
001 -0 / 000-0

BAUER F.
001 -0 / 000-0

BAUER F.

MUNOZ L.

MUNOZ L.
101 -0 / 000-0

CHOLVIN J.

LABIOD W.

003 -0 / 000-0

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.
101 -0 / 000-0

LABIOD W.
101 -0 / 000-0

LABIOD W.
100 -0 / 000-0

LABIOD W.

PHILIBERT A.

LANG T.
101 -0 / 000-0

LANG T.

OV JC STRASBOURG - 67FLADENMULLER Gonzague
CV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68AURET William

CB JC DE SARRE UNI - 67BAUER Florian

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68MUNOZ Lucien

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO JC J-KANO DORLI - 67CHOLVIN Jerome

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68GERARD Matteo
JO JC.SAVERNE - 67DOUMA BENYAMINA Leo

OV ESPERANCE 1893 - 68LABIOD Wassime

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CJ J. C. MASEVAUX - 68PHILIBERT Aymeric

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV AM COLMAR - 68LANG Theo

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

AURET W.

AURET W.
020 -0 / 000-0

AURET W.
000 -0 / 000-1

AURET W.

CHOLVIN J.

CHOLVIN J.

LANG T.

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.
000 -0 / 000-0

MUNOZ L.
101 -0 / 001-0

DOUMA BENYAMINA L.

PHILIBERT A.

PHILIBERT A.

MUNOZ L.

Benjamin M -34kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 20-11-2016 10:45:37

1. LABIOD Wassime ESPERANCE 1893 - 68

2. BAUER Florian JC DE SARRE UNI - 67

3. MUNOZ Lucien JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68

3. AURET William ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

5. DOUMA BENYAMINA Leo JC.SAVERNE - 67

6. LANG Theo AM COLMAR - 68

7. PHILIBERT Aymeric J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

7. CHOLVIN Jerome JC J-KANO DORLI - 67

CLASSEMENT
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:40:00

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BIDELOT Nathan JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (CB) 1 X
101 -0

001 -0
X 1 10 3

TAMERATE Mattias CAMDG - 67 (CV) 2
001 -0

000 -1
X X 1 5 4

LEMMEL Axel CCJCHoerdt - 67 (VB) 3 X
021 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

BLANCHARD Gabriel A M Wittelsheim - 68 (CV) 4
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 15 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAFSAL Nagib A.S.ST MAURICE - 68 (CO) 1
001 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 10 1

SPEISSER-KIENY Maxime JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (CV) 2 X
002 -0

000 -0
1 5 2

MEYER Lucas REICHSHOFFEN - 67 (BJ) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DALPHRASE Simon JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CV) 1
001 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 15 1

DEMANET Louis (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DARTIGUELONGUE Ewan JUDO CLUB OBERN - 67 (CV) 3 X
000 -1

000 -1
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 2Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (38 kg)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:40:00

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VELOTERI Pierre J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (JO) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

GALLONDE Gillian A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (OV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 5 2

REMOUCHE Yanis JUDO NETSUJO - 67 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 2Poule 4 (38 kg)
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SPEISSER-KIENY M.
001 -0 / 000-0

GALLONDE G.
110 -0 / 000-0

GALLONDE G.
101 -0 / 000-0

GALLONDE G.

000 -1 / 000-1

DARTIGUELONGUE E.
001 -1 / 000-0

VELOTERI P.
101 -0 / 000-0

VELOTERI P.
100 -0 / 000-0

CV JC DE SARRE UNI - 67DALPHRASE Simon
CV JUDO SELESTAT - 67SPEISSER-KIENY Maxime

VB CCJCHoerdt - 67LEMMEL Axel
OV A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67GALLONDE Gillian

CO A.S.ST MAURICE - 68MAFSAL Nagib
CV JUDO CLUB OBERN - 67DARTIGUELONGUE Ewan

JO J. C. MASEVAUX - 68VELOTERI Pierre
CV A M Wittelsheim - 68BLANCHARD Gabriel

DALPHRASE S.
DALPHRASE S.

101 -0 / 000-0 DALPHRASE S.

020 -0 / 000-0
LEMMEL A.

DARTIGUELONGUE E.

MAFSAL N.
MAFSAL N.

101 -0 / 000-A MAFSAL N.

000 -0 / 000-0
BLANCHARD G.

SPEISSER-KIENY M.

Benjamin M -38kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 20-11-2016 10:51:39

1. GALLONDE Gillian A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67

2. VELOTERI Pierre J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

3. DALPHRASE Simon JC DE SARRE UNI - 67

3. MAFSAL Nagib A.S.ST MAURICE - 68

5. SPEISSER-KIENY Maxime JUDO SELESTAT - 67

6. DARTIGUELONGUE Ewan JUDO CLUB OBERN - 67

7. LEMMEL Axel CCJCHoerdt - 67

7. BLANCHARD Gabriel A M Wittelsheim - 68

CLASSEMENT
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17 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:41:49

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOUNOUADAR Mohamed AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
012 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 22 1

SEREDKIN Evguenii JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - 67 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

WERLY Nicolas JC KUNHEIM - 68 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

001 -0
2 17 2

PAGOULATOS Evan J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CV) 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

RICHARD Mael JC WISSEMBOURG - 67 (OV) 1
010 -0

002 -0

010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 24 1

STASZAK Celyan Colmar Judo - 68 (CV) 2 X X
101 -0

000 -0
1 10 3

DIDELOT Thomas JC Pulversheim - 68 (CV) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -1
2 12 2

MAMERI Haider JC.SAVERNE - 67 (OV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AIT BOUCHAIB Mehdi ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (OV) 1
001 -0

000 -0
X 1 5 2

ROMIEUX Nathan JUDO CLUB OBERN - 67 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAILLOT Wilson JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (42 kg)
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17 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:41:49

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TAFFERTSHOFER Tilo SUC - 67 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

BOUZIANE Lamine ESPERANCE 1893 - 68 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BODIN Mateo JC STRASBOURG - 67 (OV) 3 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 5 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAFSAL Yacinne A.S.ST MAURICE - 68 (CV) 1
000 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 10 1

PANOSIAN Andranik ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROCHE Mathieu JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68 (CJ) 3 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (42 kg)
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MAFSAL Y.

MAFSAL Y.
020 -0 / 000-0

MAFSAL Y.
001 -0 / 001-0

WERLY N.
020 -0 / 000-0

AIT BOUCHAIB M.

RICHARD M.
020 -0 / 000-0

RICHARD M.

MAFSAL Y.

100 -0 / 000-0

BOUNOUADAR M.

BOUNOUADAR M.
000 -0 / 000-0

BOUNOUADAR M.
010 -0 / 000-0

MAILLOT W.

TAFFERTSHOFER T.

TAFFERTSHOFER T.
100 -0 / 000-0

DIDELOT T.
101 -0 / 000-0

CV A.S.ST MAURICE - 68MAFSAL Yacinne

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JC KUNHEIM - 68WERLY Nicolas
OV JC STRASBOURG - 67BODIN Mateo

OV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68AIT BOUCHAIB Mehdi

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

OV JC WISSEMBOURG - 67RICHARD Mael

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV AM COLMAR - 68BOUNOUADAR Mohamed

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68MAILLOT Wilson

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV SUC - 67TAFFERTSHOFER Tilo

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CJ JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68ROCHE Mathieu
CV JC Pulversheim - 68DIDELOT Thomas

WERLY N.

AIT BOUCHAIB M.
000 -0 / 000-0

TAFFERTSHOFER T.
100 -0 / 000-0

WERLY N.

AIT BOUCHAIB M.

AIT BOUCHAIB M.

TAFFERTSHOFER T.

MAILLOT W.

MAILLOT W.
000 -0 / 000-1

MAILLOT W.
011 -0 / 000-0

MAILLOT W.

DIDELOT T.

DIDELOT T.

RICHARD M.

Benjamin M -42kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 20-11-2016 11:17:25

1. MAFSAL Yacinne A.S.ST MAURICE - 68

2. BOUNOUADAR Mohamed AM COLMAR - 68

3. TAFFERTSHOFER Tilo SUC - 67

3. MAILLOT Wilson JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68

5. RICHARD Mael JC WISSEMBOURG - 67

6. AIT BOUCHAIB Mehdi ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

7. DIDELOT Thomas JC Pulversheim - 68

7. WERLY Nicolas JC KUNHEIM - 68

CLASSEMENT
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12 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:12:53

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PION Kenzo JC Pulversheim - 68 (OV) 1
000 -0

000 -2

020 -0

000 -0
2 11 1

JEMAI Salim ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67 (BL) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

ARBOGAST Thomas J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WEISS Thibaut JC VAL DE MODER - 67 (CV) 1
001 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 15 1

MEDJELLEKH Jassim ESPERANCE 1893 - 68 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

KELLER Sylvain JC Pulversheim - 68 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUBEL Baptiste DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68 (OV) 1
011 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 17 1

BRUCKMANN Florian CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67 (CV) 2 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

BEN YOUNES Louaye ESPERANCE 1893 - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 5Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (50 kg)
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12 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:12:53

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PHILIPPOT Guillaume A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (CB) 1 X
000 -0

000 -1
1 1 2

BOHN Aurelien J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

ZAKRZEWSKI Arno ECOLE COMBAT ST - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 5Poule 4 (50 kg)
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PION K.
100 -0 / 000-0

WEISS T.
010 -0 / 000-0

WEISS T.
011 -0 / 000-2

AUBEL B.
100 -0 / 000-0

AUBEL B.
100 -0 / 000-0

BOHN A.
020 -0 / 000-0

1 OV JC Pulversheim - 68PION Kenzo 5

7

1 CB A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67PHILIPPOT Guillaume

2 CV JC VAL DE MODER - 67WEISS Thibaut 5

2 CV CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67BRUCKMANN Florian

3 OV DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68AUBEL Baptiste 6

7

3 CO ESPERANCE 1893 - 68MEDJELLEKH Jassim

4 OV J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68BOHN Aurelien 6

4 BL ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67JEMAI Salim

PHILIPPOT G.
BRUCKMANN F.

000 -0 / 000-0

BRUCKMANN F.

BOHN A.

1

2

6

MEDJELLEKH J.
JEMAI S.

001 -1 / 000-0

JEMAI S.

PION K.

3

4

5

Benjamin M -50kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 20-11-2016 14:38:17
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:44:39

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KHENIFAR Rayane AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
022 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 2 20 2

MAILLET Bastien CCJCHoerdt - 67 (CV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

HAAS Jonathan JUDO CLUB KEMBS - 68 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 3

DETTLING Thayron JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CJ) 4
011 -0

001 -2

101 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
3 27 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIOP Meissa ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (VB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

LUX Florian J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67 (VB) 2
001 -0

001 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 10 1

LANDEMAINE Julien JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIEIRA Victor JUDO CLUB WOLFI - 67 (BL) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 1

PALERMITI Lorenzo JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68 (JO) 2 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 7 2

DADAYEV Akhmed JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CO) 3
010 -1

000 -0
X 1 7 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 8Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (46 kg)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 09:44:39

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLOCK Jules KRAUTERGERSHEIM - 67 (OV) 1
110 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

DE SOUSA Nathan JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CJ) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOUCENNA Ayoub JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68 (OV) 3
001 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 15 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 8Poule 4 (46 kg)
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LUX F.
100 -0 / 000-0

LUX F.
100 -0 / 000-0

BLOCK J.
102 -0 / 000-0

LUX F.

011 -0 / 000-0

PALERMITI L.
000 -0 / 000-2

PALERMITI L.
000 -1 / 000-1

DETTLING T.
000 -0 / 000-1

VB J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67LUX Florian
CV AM COLMAR - 68KHENIFAR Rayane

BL JUDO CLUB WOLFI - 67VIEIRA Victor
OV KRAUTERGERSHEIM - 67BLOCK Jules

OV JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68BOUCENNA Ayoub
JO JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68PALERMITI Lorenzo

CJ JC.SAVERNE - 67DETTLING Thayron
VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68DIOP Meissa

KHENIFAR R.
KHENIFAR R.

102 -0 / 000-1 DETTLING T.

000 -0 / 000-1
VIEIRA V.

DETTLING T.

BOUCENNA A.
DIOP M.

100 -0 / 000-0 DIOP M.

100 -0 / 000-0
DIOP M.

BLOCK J.

Benjamin M -46kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 20-11-2016 10:53:54

1. LUX Florian J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67

2. PALERMITI Lorenzo JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68

3. DIOP Meissa ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

3. DETTLING Thayron JC.SAVERNE - 67

5. BLOCK Jules KRAUTERGERSHEIM - 67

6. KHENIFAR Rayane AM COLMAR - 68

7. BOUCENNA Ayoub JUDO CLUB WITTE - 68

7. VIEIRA Victor JUDO CLUB WOLFI - 67

CLASSEMENT
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16 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:32:29

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BENKADDOUR Elies A.S.ST MAURICE - 68 (CV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

000 -1

000 -2

020 -0

000 -0
3 21 1

WEBER Antoine JC STRASBOURG - 67 (CV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

REMY ZEPHIR Philippe JC WISSEMBOURG - 67 (OV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 2

HEGER Julien DojoduGrandRied - 67 (CV) 4 X
101 -0

000 -2
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KARAKAYA Murat Can SUC - 67 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

FAUCHART Leo JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68 (BL) 2 X X 0 0 3

OSTERMANN Arthur JUDO CLUB WOLFI - 67 (BL) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NETH Louis J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

002 -1

000 -1
2 15 1

VATEL Theo AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 2 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

WAHL Jimmy JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 3Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (55 kg)
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16 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:32:29

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GROSJEAN Nolan J.C. MIFUNE RIC - 68 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

KAMDEM Erwan AS REICHSTETT - 67 (CO) 2
102 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

UHRI Elias JUDO CLU HOCHFE - 67 (OV) 3
021 -0

000 -0

001 -0

001 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DJEBBAR Yanis A.S.ST MAURICE - 68 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

PAILLEREAU Remi JC MJC SCHERWIL - 67 (CV) 2
021 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

DURINGER Nathanael AS REICHSTETT - 67 (OV) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 3Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (55 kg)
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BENKADDOUR E.

BENKADDOUR E.
020 -0 / 000-0

BENKADDOUR E.
101 -0 / 000-0

KAMDEM E.
101 -0 / 001-0

OSTERMANN A.

NETH L.
101 -0 / 000-0

NETH L.

BENKADDOUR E.

100 -0 / 000-0

KARAKAYA M.

REMY ZEPHIR P.
100 -0 / 000-0

REMY ZEPHIR P.
100 -0 / 000-0

REMY ZEPHIR P.
100 -0 / 000-1

UHRI E.

UHRI E.
000 -0 / 000-0

PAILLEREAU R.

CV A.S.ST MAURICE - 68BENKADDOUR Elies
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO AS REICHSTETT - 67KAMDEM Erwan
OV AS REICHSTETT - 67DURINGER Nathanael

BL JUDO CLUB WOLFI - 67OSTERMANN Arthur
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67NETH Louis
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV SUC - 67KARAKAYA Murat Can
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

OV JC WISSEMBOURG - 67REMY ZEPHIR Philippe
CV AM COLMAR - 68VATEL Theo

OV JUDO CLU HOCHFE - 67UHRI Elias
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JC MJC SCHERWIL - 67PAILLEREAU Remi
 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

KAMDEM E.

KAMDEM E.
101 -0 / 000-0

UHRI E.
100 -1 / 000-0

KAMDEM E.

OSTERMANN A.

OSTERMANN A.

UHRI E.

VATEL T.

VATEL T.
011 -1 / 001-0

PAILLEREAU R.
001 -1 / 000-0

NETH L.
010 -1 / 000-0

KARAKAYA M.

PAILLEREAU R.

PAILLEREAU R.

NETH L.

Benjamin M -55kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 20-11-2016 14:27:24
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9 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:15:45

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALTHERR Tiphaine AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

SCHMITT Quentin CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67 (OV) 2 X
011 -0

001 -1
1 7 2

BACHER James J.C.SIERENTZ - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOMMEREISEN Lucas J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (OV) 1 X
103 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

ZAAZAH Jawad JC WISSEMBOURG - 67 (BL) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

SCHLOSSER Mateo ACL ZILLISHEIM - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KEITA Hamza Sakho ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

YOUNSI Youcef ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GOUDEY Benjamin CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67 (BL) 3
100 -0

001 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 8Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (60 kg)
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ZAAZAH J.

GOUDEY B.
101 -0 / 000-0

GOUDEY B.
101 -0 / 000-0

ALTHERR T.

100 -0 / 000-0

SOMMEREISEN L.
000 -0 / 000-1

ALTHERR T.
020 -0 / 000-1

ALTHERR T.

BL JC WISSEMBOURG - 67ZAAZAH Jawad

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

BL CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67GOUDEY Benjamin
OV CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67SCHMITT Quentin

OV J. C. MASEVAUX - 68SOMMEREISEN Lucas
CB ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67KEITA Hamza Sakho

CV AM COLMAR - 68ALTHERR Tiphaine

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

SCHMITT Q.
SOMMEREISEN L.

000 -1 / 000-1
SCHMITT Q.

SOMMEREISEN L.

KEITA H.

KEITA H.
KEITA H.

001 -0 / 000-0

ZAAZAH J.

Benjamin M -60kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:54:08

1. ALTHERR Tiphaine AM COLMAR - 68

2. GOUDEY Benjamin CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67

3. KEITA Hamza Sakho ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67

3. SOMMEREISEN Lucas J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

5. ZAAZAH Jawad JC WISSEMBOURG - 67

6. SCHMITT Quentin CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67

CLASSEMENT
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5 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:16:12

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

GOGOLADZE Victor JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (BL) 1
111 -0

000 -1
X

010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 27 2

DIKHAMINJIA Luka SUC - 67 (CV) 2 X X X X 0 0 5

HABERKORN Romain A.M SOUFFLENHEI - 67 (CV) 3
101 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -F

111 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
4 40 1

KABONGO Kenny Noel ECOLE COMBAT ST - 68 (CO) 4 X
100 -0

000 -F
X X 1 10 4

HORNSPERGER Ethan JC J-KANO DORLI - 67 (OV) 5 X
100 -0

000 -F
X

101 -0

000 -1
2 20 3

Ordre combats : 4-5 1-2 3-4 1-5 2-3 1-4 3-5 2-4 1-3 2-5

Tapis 5Poule 1  (6 6  kg )
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:36:39

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

APELL Arthur JC MJC SCHERWIL - 67 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X X 1 10 3

LEROUGE Bruno JUDO CLUB KAYSE - 68 (CO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

MI-POUDOU Othis ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (VB) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

000 -1

000 -2
3 21 1

REQUAS Mahmoud J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67 (CJ) 4
100 -0

000 -M

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIESCHI Jules JUDO CLUB KAYSE - 68 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

IKIS Akif-Eren SPORTS R.GUNDER - 67 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -1
X 1 1 2

ERBS Simon JC VAL DE MODER - 67 (CV) 3
020 -0

000 -0

010 -1

000 -0
2 17 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOYON Loan JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -0

022 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

BOUIZY Rayan DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DE SOUSA Rolando JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CJ) 3 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+66 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (+66 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (+66 kg)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:36:39

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUCHAREB Abdelmoumene AM COLMAR - 68 (VB) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

GACHIGNARD Lilian A.M SOUFFLENHEI - 67 (CO) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

ZAEPFFEL Tristan J.C.SIERENTZ - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 4Poule 4 (+66 kg)
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MI-POUDOU O.
102 -0 / 000-0

BOUCHAREB A.
101 -0 / 000-2

BOUCHAREB A.
000 -0 / 000-3

BOUCHAREB A.

021 -0 / 000-0

BOYON L.
011 -0 / 000-0

BOYON L.
020 -0 / 000-1

ERBS S.
011 -1 / 000-1

VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68MI-POUDOU Othis
CJ JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68DE SOUSA Rolando

VB AM COLMAR - 68BOUCHAREB Abdelmoumene
CO SPORTS R.GUNDER - 67IKIS Akif-Eren

CB JC DE SARRE UNI - 67BOYON Loan
CO A.M SOUFFLENHEI - 67GACHIGNARD Lilian

CV JC VAL DE MODER - 67ERBS Simon
CJ J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67REQUAS Mahmoud

DE SOUSA R.
IKIS A.

002 -1 / 000-1 IKIS A.

001 -1 / 000-0
IKIS A.

ERBS S.

GACHIGNARD L.
GACHIGNARD L.

100 -0 / 000-0 MI-POUDOU O.

000 -1 / 000-2
REQUAS M.

MI-POUDOU O.

Benjamin M +66kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 20-11-2016 14:15:38

1. BOUCHAREB Abdelmoumene AM COLMAR - 68

2. BOYON Loan JC DE SARRE UNI - 67

3. MI-POUDOU Othis ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

3. IKIS Akif-Eren SPORTS R.GUNDER - 67

5. ERBS Simon JC VAL DE MODER - 67

6. GACHIGNARD Lilian A.M SOUFFLENHEI - 67

7. DE SOUSA Rolando JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68

7. REQUAS Mahmoud J.C.SOUFFELWEYE - 67

CLASSEMENT
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